AWM AerWays
XL-AW-A-75058-A  Rev B
OWNER / OPERATOR
MANUAL
XL-AW-A-75058-A  Rev B  10-09  Amendments and errors reserved  ©  SAF-HOLLAND Equipment Ltd.
Contents
Page Page
Introduction

TINE QUANTITY CODE
4 - Four tines per row (4-Tine Stars)
TINE TYPE CODE
- Agricultural Shattertines AG
WIDTH CODE
- 6.25 foot working width  063
- 7.50 foot working width  075
- 8.75 foot working width  088
- 10.0 foot working width  100
PRODUCT GROUP CODE
- 3-Point AWM AerWays
- Pull Type AWM AerWays AWMP
AWM3
XL-AW-A-75058-A  Rev B  10-09  Amendments and errors reserved  ©  SAF-HOLLAND Equipment Ltd.
Ballasting
13
  PULL TYPE AERWAYS
  3-POINT AERWAYS
AWM Concrete Ballasting
AWMP-063-AG-4 4 x 550 lbs - 2200 lbs
3400 lbs 545 lbs
AWMP-075-AG-4 - 4 x 750 lbs 3000 lbs
4350 lbs 580 lbs
AWMP-088-AG-4 6 x 550 lbs - 3300 lbs
4800 lbs 550 lbs
AWMP-100-AG-4 2 x 550 lbs 4 x 750 lbs 4100 lbs
5750 lbs 575 lbs
  AWM AerWay Ballasting
AWM3-063-AG-4 4 x 550 lbs - 2200 lbs
4200 lbs 670 lbs
AWM3-088-AG-4
5600 lbs 640 lbs
AWM3-100-AG-4
6550 lbs 655 lbs
AWM3-075-AG-4 - 4 x 750 lbs 3000 lbs
5150 lbs
3300 lbs 6 x 550 lbs -
2 x 550 lbs 4 x 750 lbs 4100 lbs
685 lbs
“X”
AWM*063*
AWM*075*
AWM*088*
AWM*100*
“X”
34.50”
Two 550 lb Blocks
Two 750 lb Blocks
42.00”
Three 550 lb Blocks
49.50”
Two 750 lb Blocks, One 550 lb Block
57.00”
AW-BLK550-02: 550 lb ballast block
AW-BLK750-02: 750 lb ballast block
15” Wide  ·  20” High  ·  24” Deep
20” Wide  ·  20” High  ·  24” Deep
15”
20”
24”
24”
AWM3-063-AG-4 SHOWN
AW-BLK550-02
QUANTITY
AW-BLK750-02
QUANTITY
TOTAL BLOCK
WEIGHT
GROSS
WEIGHT
WEIGHT
PER FOOT
MODEL NUMBER